Nebraska North LWML

2018 Young Woman Representative Invitation

Name of YWR Applicant (p	•	Age
		Zip Code
	, reorasia	
•		
•		
·		Zone
Name		
I, (name)	 	, desire to participate as a Young Woman
Representative at the 2018 N	Nebraska North District Luthe	ran Women's Missionary League Convention, being held at
-		street, Norfolk, June 22-23, 2018.
Eutheran Tilgii Northeast Til	gii bellooi, 2010 Ivortii 57tii b	dicet, 1001101k, June 22-23, 2010.
unto my feet, and a light unt	o my path.". and Isaiah 2:5 "	ght on Our Path" based on Psalm 119:105 "Thy word is a lamp O house of Jacob, come, let us walk u hope to learn? The LWML motto is "Serve the Lord with
Gladness" (Psalm 100:2). Y space.	ou may incorporate this into	your response. Use the back or a separate sheet for adequate
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	My LWML Group, Church, C	City, Zone
	A Nebraska North Board Mer	nber
-	or Myself with the Lord's ble	ssing
Mail this completed form to:	: Connie Wobken Servant Resourc	$\mathcal{L}_{\mathbf{I}}$
	715 Elwood St. Pender, NE 6804	Telephone: (402) 380-9883

Registration Deadline is May 15, 2018

^{**}Reminder! Convention Registration forms and fees will also need to be submitted separately. Approach your local LWML group(s) and ask them if they have financial resources to fund your trip to convention. Registration forms will be located in the District News Letter - The Leaguer or available on the Nebraska North LWML Website (http://lwmlnebraskanorth.org).